Challenge Cup

Friday, April 7th, 2023

Pauley Track and Field Facility - UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara - Long Beach State - UC Irvine - Cal State Fullerton

Field Event Schedule: Friday, April 7th

10:00 — 12:00pm
12:00pm

Following Hammer
2:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

Following Women'’s LJ

Following Discus
4:00pm

WEIGH-INS

Hammer
Discus
Long Jump
Pole Vault
High Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Javelin

Track Event Schedule: Friday, April 7th

@ Weight Shed

Women (Men Follow)
Women (Men Follow)
Men  (Women Follow)
Women (Men Follow)
Men  (Women Follow)
Men (Women Follow)
Women (Men Follow)
Men (Women Follow)

3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:35pm
3:40pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
4:07pm
4:20pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
4:35pm
4:40pm
4:45pm
4:55pm
5:05pm
5:15pm
5:20pm
5:25pm
5:40pm
5:50pm
6:00pm

3000m Steeplechase

3000m Steeplechase
400m Relay
400m Relay
1500m
1500m

100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
400m

400m

100m

100m

800m

800m

400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
200m

200m

3000m
3000m
1600m Relay
1600m Relay

E %ﬁ TRACK AND FIELD

Women

Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men





