Challenge Cup
Friday, April 7th, 2023
Pauley Track and Field Facility - UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara - Long Beach State - UC Irvine - Cal State Fullerton

Field Event Schedule: Friday, April 7th

10:00 – 12:00pm	WEIGH-INS	@ Weight Shed
12:00pm	Hammer	Women (Men Follow)
Following Hammer	Discus	Women (Men Follow)
2:00pm	Long Jump	Men (Women Follow)
3:00pm	Pole Vault	Women (Men Follow)
3:00pm	High Jump	Men (Women Follow)
Following Women's LJ	Triple Jump	Men (Women Follow)
Following Discus	Shot Put	Women (Men Follow)
4:00pm	Javelin	Men (Women Follow)

Track Event Schedule: Friday, April 7th

, ,		
3:00pm	3000m Steeplechase	Women
3:15pm	3000m Steeplechase	Men
3:30pm	400m Relay	Women
3:35pm	400m Relay	Men
3:40pm	1500m	Women
3:50pm	1500m	Men
4:00pm	100m Hurdles	Women
4:07pm	110m Hurdles	Men
4:20pm	400m	Women
4:25pm	400m	Men
4:30pm	100m	Women
4:35pm	100m	Men
4:40pm	800m	Women
4:45pm	800m	Men
4:55pm	400m Hurdles	Women
5:05pm	400m Hurdles	Men
5:15pm	200m	Women
5:20pm	200m	Men
5:25pm	3000m	Women
5:40pm	3000m	Men
5:50pm	1600m Relay	Women
6:00pm	1600m Relay	Men

